56. Bayernturnier Regensburg
SchiefRen

Luftgewehr

Platz Name
1 Wirfl Gisela
2 Beutlrock Katja
3 PralRberger Ann-Katrin
4 NiRlein Ralf
5 Weber Monika
6 Hammerl Tanja
7 Bayerl Claudia
8 Schindler Christian
9 Pfaller Adolf
10 Braun Kathrin
11 Traub Stefan
12 Haas Brigitte
13 Strasser Petra
14 Simbeck Sabine
15 Schmid Susanne
16 Perras Stefanie
17 Winter Helmut
18 Lenk Hans
19 Seifert Georg
20 Hegendorfer Helmut
21 Hollnberger Andrea
22 Kuttenhofer Ludwig
23 Zieglmeier Caroline
24 Hackl Franz
25 Hillisch Ernst
26 Feldbauer Bernhard
27 Stoiber Markus
28 Fischer Petra
29 Glas Margot
30 Hegendorfer Heidi
31 Zimmermann Edgar
32 Pfefferer Giinther
33 Peringer Helmut
34 Oschwald Franz
35 Schieder Michael
36 Langer Anna
37 Wensauer Katrin
38 Feldbauer Josef
39 Freimuth Bianca
40 Schinner Christian
41 Neubauer Andreas

Einzelwertung

Finanzamt

FA Schrobenhausen, Eichsta
FA Augsburg-Land, Starnber;
FA Augsburg-Land, Starnber;
FA Fiirth, Nirnberg Sud

FA Ingolstadt

FA Regensburg

FA Ingolstadt

LfF Bayreuth

FA Ingolstadt

FA Miinchen Abt. Ko, Kelhei
FA Fiirth, Niirnberg Siid

FA Straubing

FA Nordlingen mit AST Dona
FA Miinchen Abt. Ko, Kelhei
FA Cham 2

FA Regensburg

FA Nordlingen mit AST Dona
FA Schrobenhausen, Eichsta
FA Fiirth, Niirnberg Siid

FA Fiirth, Nirnberg Sud

FA Regensburg

FA Straubing

FA Miinchen Abt. Ko, Kelhei
FACham 1

FA Ingolstadt

FACham 1

FA Cham 2

FA Miinchen Abt. Ko, Kelhei
FA Schrobenhausen, Eichsta
FA Fiirth, Nirnberg Sud

FA Schrobenhausen, Eichsta
FA Nordlingen mit AST Dona
FA Straubing

FA Nordlingen mit AST Dona
LfF Bayreuth

LfF Bayreuth

FA Cham1

FA Cham 2

FA Cham 2

LfF Bayreuth

LfF Bayreuth

98
95
92
95
92
96
92
95
95
90
92
88
92
91
92
87
86
83
88
82
86
84
83
88
84
88
78
82
85
81
76
73
79
82
76
73
67
76
58
48
29

97
95
93
94
93
93
93
92
92
91
91
91
89
88
87
89
84
83
89
88
89
84
85
85
88
84
82
85
80
83
85
79
81
74
79
76
70
56
61
59
51

97
97
96
95
93
90
93
89
90
94
92
91
93
92
87
87
91
92
82
95
84
88
86
87
83
80
85
87
86
84
83
85
82
87
76
65
77
63
58
38
50

96
97
99
94
95
94
92
94
91
93
89
92
88
90
89
89
90
91
89
80
85
87
88
81
85
86
91
82
83
84
84
89
80
78
75
81
71
65
70
56
54

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. Gesamt

388
384
380
378
373
373
370
370
368
368
364
362
362
361
355
352
351
349
348
345
344
343
342
341
340
338
336
336
334
332
328
326
322
321
306
295
285
260
247
201
184



Luftpistole

Platz Name
1 Wittmann Georg
2 Stiegler Peter
3 Wurzer Manfred
4 Wagner Ottmar
5 Mihlfenzl Rudi
6 Strobl Christian
7 Liegl Lukas
8 Donath Herbert

Finanzamt

FA Straubing

FA Straubing

FACham 1

FA Augsburg-Land, Starnber;
FA Regensburg

FA Augsburg-Land, Starnber;
FA Cham 2

StMFLH

1.S. 2.S. 3.S. 4.S. Gesamt

89
90
84
90
87
71
76
46

94
84
92
85
79
80
81
59

92
91
89
83
80
83
62
73

90
92
89
83
86
71
59
66

365
357
354
341
332
305
278
244



